:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10930062

Jan 27, 2025 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 341,564 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 173846 - 0.019411822 ETH®
60.90 USD

2 173847 - 0.019409115 ETH®
60.89 USD

3 173848 - 0.019423429 ETH®
60.94 USD

4 173849 - 0.019421137 ETH®
60.93 USD

S 173850 - 0.019413896 ETH®
60.91 USD

6 173851 - 0.019402143 ETH®
60.87 USD

7 173852 - 0.065149416 ETH®
204.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10930062
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/341564
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173846
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173847
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173848
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173849
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173850
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173851
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173852

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

173853

173854

173855

173856

173857

173858

173867

173868

173869

Validator Id

757640

Amount

- 0.019420980
60.93 USD

- 0.019428040
60.95 USD

- 0.019427811
60.95 USD

- 0.065535206
205.61 USD

- 0.019439416
60.99 USD

- 0.019422715
60.93 USD

- 0.019404799
60.88 USD

- 0.019422795
60.93 USD

- 0.019413603
60.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.045507378
142.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173853
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173854
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173855
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173856
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173857
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173858
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173867
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173868
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/173869
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757640

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



