

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 18:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10930062</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 27, 2025 · 13:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>341,564</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>173846</u>	- 0.019411822 ETH ⊘ 60.90 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>173847</u>	- 0.019409115 ETH ↔ 60.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>173848</u>	- 0.019423429 ETH ⊘ 60.94 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>173849</u>	- 0.019421137 ETH ⊘ 60.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>173850</u>	- 0.019413896 ETH ⊘ 60.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>173851</u>	- 0.019402143 ETH ⊘ 60.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>173852</u>	- 0.065149416 ETH 🔗 204.40 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>173853</u>	- 0.019420980 ETH ③ 60.93 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>173854</u>	- 0.019428040 ETH ⊘ 60.95 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>173855</u>	- 0.019427811 ETH ⊘ 60.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>173856</u>	- 0.065535206 ETH ⊘ 205.61 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>173857</u>	- 0.019439416 ETH ⊘ 60.99 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>173858</u>	- 0.019422715 ETH ⊘ 60.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>173867</u>	- 0.019404799 ETH ⊘ 60.88 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>173868</u>	- 0.019422795 ETH ⊘ 60.93 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>173869</u>	- 0.019413603 ETH ⊘ 60.91 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	757640	+ 0.045507378 ETH 🔗

142.77 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.